NSC MEETI NGS — FORD ADM NI STRATI ON (1974-1977)
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1974

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

Presidential Transition

I sraeli Arnms Request (National Security Study
Menor andum 207)

Strategic Arnms Limtation Tal ks
Strategic Arnms Limtation Tal ks
Strategic Arns Limtation Tal ks

Report on the President’s and
Henry A. Kissinger’s Trips

Mut ual and Bal anced Force Reducti ons
Strategic Arnms Limtation Tal ks
Strategic Arms Limtation Tal ks Conpliance
M ddl e East and Vi et nam

Vi et nam and Canbodi a

I ndochi na Evacuati on

| ndochi na Evacuati on

Mayaguez Sei zure

Sei zure of Anerican Ship by Canbodi ans
Sei zure of Anerican Ship by Canbodi ans
Sei zure of Anerican Ship by Canbodi ans
Mayaguez Sei zure

Pananma Canal Negoti ati ons

M ddl e East

Angol a



Jul 23, 1975 Pananmm

Jul 25, 1975 Strategic Arns Limtation Tal ks

(@]

Aug 09, 1975 Strategic Arns Limtation Tal ks

O

Arnms Limtati on Tal ks

O

Sep 17, 1975 Strategi
Dec 22, 1975 Strategic Arns Limtation Tal ks and Angol a
Jan 08, 1976 Strategic Arns Limtation Tal ks Options
Jan 13, 1976 Israeli Mlitary Requirenments

Jan 13, 1976 Strategic Arns Limtation Tal ks

Jan 19, 1976 Strategic Arns Limtation Tal ks

Jan 21, 1976 Strategic Arns Limtation Tal ks

Feb 11, 1976 Strategic Arns Limtation Tal ks

Apr 07, 1976 Lebanon

Apr 22, 1976 Shi pbui |l di ng

May 01, 1976 Navy Requirenents Study

May 11, 1976 Africa

Jul 30, 1976 Strategic Arns Limtation Tal ks

Aug 09, 1976 Strategic Stockpile

Cct 19, 1976 Philippine Base Negotiations and Assi stance to
Zaire



